
STATE OF UTAH

Fund Information
FINET Fund: 1400FINET Name: (GOV) CRIMINAL FORFEITURE RES

Legal Authorization: UCA 24-1-18

Legal Name: Criminal Forfeiture Restricted Account

Revenue Source(s):

1)  Proceeds from forfeited property or money, 2) any damages awarded the State.

Earns Interest Authority:Earns Interest: Yes No

Fund Balance History:

Fund Year Beg Balance Revenues Expenses Transfers End Balance

1400 2004 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

1400 2005 $0 $40,659 $0 $0 $40,659

1400 2006 $40,659 $288,896 $0 $0 $329,555

1400 2007 $329,555 $417,483 $0 ($300,000) $447,038

1400 2008 $447,038 $481,538 $0 ($500,000) $428,576

1400 2009 $428,576 $663,801 $0 ($500,000) $592,377

1400 2010 $592,377 $1,232,881 $0 ($500,000) $1,325,258

1400 2011 $1,325,258 $1,578,239 $0 ($820,000) $2,083,497

1400 2012 $2,083,497 $1,362,474 $0 ($750,000) $2,695,971

This report presents unofficial, unaudited information that is subject to change.
For audited financial statements, see the State of Utah Comprehensive Annual Financial Report at http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html

http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html

